

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/31/2014

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

	ne terms and conditions of the policy, ertificate holder in lieu of such endors		•		ndorse	ment. A stat	tement on th	is certificate does not confer r	ights to the	
PRODUCER Stephens Insurance						CONTACT NAME: Shirley Simmons				
111 Center Street, Suite 1400							15013773435	FΔY	5012104625	
Little Rock, AR 72201								ons@stephens.com	3012104023	
						ADDRESS: Shirley.Simmons@stephens.com INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #				
www.stephens.com						INSURER A: Lexington Insurance Company				
INSURED						INSURER B:				
The Waggoners Trucking 5220 Midland Road						INSURER C :				
5220 Midand Road Billings MT 59101						INSURER D :				
						INSURER E :				
						INSURER F:				
СО	VERAGES CER	TIFIC	CATE	NUMBER: 22898895				REVISION NUMBER:		
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.										
INSR LTR		ADDL INSD	SUBR WVD			POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS		
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		_					EACH OCCURRENCE \$		
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$		
								MED EXP (Any one person) \$		
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE \$		
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$		
	OTHER:							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT &		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							(Ea accident) \$ BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$		
	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$		
	AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAMAGE &		
	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS							(Per accident) \$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE \$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE \$		
	DED RETENTION\$							\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION							PER OTH- STATUTE ER		
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$		
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$		
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$		
Α	Motor Truck Cargo with \$100,000. Deductible			21469072		1/1/2015	1/1/2016	\$1,000,000. limit any one occurrence or in one or more trailer, motor truck or tractor or any combination oper in tandem		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)										
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANO	CANCELLATION				
Sample For Informational Purposes Only						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.				
					Stan Pavne					

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.



Date Issued: 12/30/2014

SEQ#: 00006531 00043111-001

Certificate Of Insurance

THIS IS TO CERTIFY TO: SAMPLE FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY 5220 MIDLAND ROAD BILLING, MT 59101

That the following policy or policies have been issued to:

THE WAGGONERS TRUCKING 5220 MIDLAND ROAD BILLINGS, MT 59101-6324

This certificate or verification of insurance is not an insurance policy and does not amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policies listed herein. Notwithstanding any requirement, term or condition of any contract or any other documentwith respect to which this certificate or verification of insurance may be issued or may pertain, the insurance afforded by the policies described herein is subject to all the terms, exclusions, and conditions of such policies. Coverage is afforded only if a policy number, expiration date, and limits of liability are shown below.

TYPE OF POLICY	POLICY NUMBER	EXPIRATION DATE	LIMITS OF LIABILITY
Automobile Liability Bodily Injury and Property Damage Combined	FA001663	01/01/2016	\$ 1,000,000 Each Occurrence
General Liability Bodily Injury and Property Damage Combined	FA001663	01/01/2016	\$1,000,000 Each Occurrence \$2,000,000 Annual Aggregate
Statutory Workers Compensation	WD001461	01/01/2016	Employers Liability - \$1,000,000/1,000,000/1,000,000

Should any of the above described policies be cancelled before the expiration date thereof. Notice will be delivered in accordance with the policy provisions.

Signed at Indianapolis, Indiana this 30th day of December, 2014

Jupping Silvery

THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICY LISTED HEREIN.